
Ingredients

WHOLE FUZZY COTTONSEED
TYPICAL ANALYSISTYPICAL ANALYSIS

Dry Matter
Crude Protein
Fat
Crude Fiber
ADF
NDF
NEL (Rum)
NEM (Rum)
NEG (Rum)
NFC
Calcium
Phosphorus

100.00%
23.00%
20.00%
28.00%
34.00%
44.00%
0.98 mcal/lb
1.06 mcal/lb
0.72 mcal/lb
44.00%
0.21%
0.64%

92.00%
21.10%
18.40%
25.70%
31.20%
40.40%
0.90 mcal/lb
0.97 mcal/lb
0.66 mcal/lb
40.4%
0.19%
0.58%

DRY MATTER AS FED
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